

ST AUGUSTINE'S COLLEGE 2023 SCHEDULE OF FEES & CHARGES

AUSTRALIAN/NEW ZEALAND CITIZENS - THE FOLLOWING FEES DO NOT APPLY TO OVERSEAS STUDENTS

ENROLMENT FEES	
Enrolment Application Fee (non-refundable)	\$100.00
Day School Enrolment Acceptance Fee (non-refundable)	\$200.00
Boarder Enrolment Confirmation Deposit *Payable by all boarders upon acceptance of a place in Boarding	\$500.00

FEES & CHARGES PER STUDENT	PER YEAR	PER TERM
DAY SCHOOL FEES - YEAR 7		
Tuition Fee	2,852.00	713.00
College Resource Fee	2,378.00	594.50
Building Fund Levy	805.00	201.25
Parents & Friends Levy	225.00	56.25
Laptop Hire Program	323.00	80.75
	\$6,583.00	\$1,645.75
DAY SCHOOL FEES - YEAR 8		. ,
Tuition Fee	2,852.00	713.00
College Resource Fee	2,378.00	594.50
Building Fund Levy	805.00	201.25
Parents & Friends Levy	225.00	56.25
Laptop Hire Program	314.00	78.50
	\$6,574.00	\$1,643.50
DAY SCHOOL FEES - YEAR 9		
Tuition Fee	2,852.00	713.00
College Resource Fee	2,378.00	594.50
Building Fund Levy	805.00	201.25
Parents & Friends Levy	225.00	56.25
Laptop Hire Program	314.00	78.50
	\$6,574.00	\$1,643.50
DAY SCHOOL FEES - YEAR 10		. ,
Tuition Fee	3,502.00	875.50
College Resource Fee	2,356.00	589.00
Building Fund Levy	805.00	201.25
Parents & Friends Levy	225.00	56.25
Laptop Hire Program	412.00	103.00
	\$7,300.00	\$1,825.00
DAY SCHOOL FEES - YEAR 11	1.7.	7,2 2,22
Tuition Fee	3,502.00	875.50
College Resource Fee	2,356.00	589.00
Building Fund Levy	805.00	201.25
Parents & Friends Levy	225.00	56.25
Laptop Hire Program	399.00	99.75
	\$7,287.00	\$1,821.75
DAY SCHOOL FEES - YEAR 12 (Billed over Terms 1, 2 & 3 only)		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Tuition Fee	3,502.00	1,167.33
College Resource Fee	2,356.00	785.33
Building Fund Levy	805.00	268.33
Parents & Friends Levy	225.00	75.00
Laptop Hire Program	414.00	138.00
	\$7,302.00	\$2,434.00
BOARDING FEES BOYS & GIRLS (GST INCLUSIVE) - not including day school fees	7.,002.00	7=,-10-1.00
Weekly Boarder	\$18,543.00	\$4,635.75
Full Time Boarder	\$22,755.00	\$5,688.75
. dae Bodidei	722,733.00	75,000.75

PLEASE NOTE:

- 1. FAMILY DISCOUNT: The family discount applies to families that have other children attending Catholic Schools in the Cairns Diocese. DISCOUNTS WILL NOT BE BACKDATED.
- 2. **BUILDING FUND and P&F LEVY:** These are Compulsory Levies that are charged per family. The levies are NOT shared between other Catholic Schools and Colleges.
- 3. **TUITION FEES**: This does not include optional activities including but not limited to: Music Tuition, Elective Wednesday and Representative Sports and Optional Holiday Tours (e.g. Japan, NZ, Europe).
- 4. YEAR 12 FEES: are billed over three terms as indicated above.